Women's Ivy League Swimming & Diving Championships
February 24-26, 2000 - Blodgett Pool, Harvard Univ

Event 1 Women 200 R-Free
NCAA "A": x 1:30.76 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 1:33.48 /2000
MEET: # 1:33.38 Yale /1992
POOL: & 1:33.38 Yale /1992

PL Meet ID Name Team Finals
Points
* Finals

1 3030 BROWN BROWN 1:33.70
40

HASBANI, INBAL-FR HUGHES, S.-SR KOONSTRA, JUDY-SO CHUCK, DAWN-
SO

2 3001 HARVARD HARV 1:35.58
34

MURPHY, SARAH-SO CHOCK, PIA-JR CALFEE, CORIE-SR MCDOUGALL,
J.-S0

3 3006 PRINCETON PRIN 1:35.75
32

SETO, MOLLY-FR TAY, YEN-SR PURI, SANGEETA-JR CASPERITE,
A.-SO

4 3011 COLUMBIA COLUM 1:36.86
30

LYNCH, KATIE-JR WRIGHT, C.-FR REDING, ANNIE-SR TEUSCHER,
C.-SR

5 3025 YALE YALE 1:36.99
28

SOLOMON, ILENE-SO SCHNED, LAURA-JR FAIN, EMILY-SO GRANT,
EMILY-SO

6 3035 CORNELL CORNL 1:37.81
26

TORNABENE, KARI-SO NGAN, KELLEE-JR SHIH, TINA-SO CHING,
KAREN-FR

7 3020 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 1:38.34

24

ANDERS, JESSIE-FR MCGLYNN, DEVIN-SO
SARAH-FR

8 3015
22

BURGAMY, SARAH-SR LEAVENS, KARLA-FR
L.-SO

DARTMOUTH

200 R-Free
x 1:30.76 /2000

Event 1 Women
NCAA "A":

FLETCHER, APRIL-SO NESSLER,
DART 1:39.17

DUCKWORTH, GRET-SR NICHOLLS,



NCAA "B": ! 1:33.48 /2000
MEET: # 1:33.38 Yale /1992
POOL: & 1:33.38 Yale /1992
PL Meet ID Name Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 3030 BROWN BROWN 1:36.32
PACE, LAUREN-JR CHUCK, DAWN-SO HAFFNER, L.-SO MOSCA,
LAURA-FR
2 3001 HARVARD HARV 1:36.37
FRASER, ANNA-FR MURPHY, SARAH-SO MCCONNELL, C.-FR MCDOUGALL,
J.-S0
3 3006 PRINCETON PRIN 1:36.92
PURI, SANGEETA-JR CASPERITE, A.-SO SETO, MOLLY-FR TAY, YEN-SR
4 3025 YALE YALE 1:37.22
GRANT, EMILY-SO MAYNARD, KELLY-FR SOLOMON, ILENE-SO SCHNED,

LAURA-JR

5 3035 CORNELL
SHIBATA, YOKO-SO  SHIH, TINA-SO
KAREN-FR

6 3020 PENNSYLVANIA

ANDERS, JESSIE-FR MCGLYNN, DEVIN-SO
SARAH-FR

7 3011 COLUMBIA

LYNCH, KATIE-JR
FR
8 3015

BLUME, AMY-SO

DARTMOUTH

ELLINWOOD, M.-FR
GRET-SR

HASSON, JULIE-SO

Event 2 Women 500 Free
NCAA "A": x 4:46.31 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 4:54.89 /2000
MEET: #

POOL: & 4:38.70 K. Linehan
4:51.49
4:52.69

Name

4:43.74 Cristine Teuscher (Columbia)
/1981

CORNL 1:37.96
TORNABENE, KARI-SO CHING,
PENN 1:38.34
FLETCHER, APRIL-SO NESSLER,
COLUM 1:39.02
REDING, ANNIE-SR  WRIGHT, C.-
DART 1:44.57

CROWSON, LAURA-FR DUCKWORTH,

/1998

Yr Team Finals



Points

* Finals

1 1127 COWAN, KATIE SR BROWN
oT 20

2 1031 KUKLA, VALERIA SO0 PRIN
17

3 1051 BLUME, AMY SO COLUM
16

4 1024 BOLGER, MO FR PRIN
15

5 1007 GUSTAFSSON, LOVISA FR HARV
14

6 1003 CHANG, VICTORIA FR HARVY
13

7 1117 KRAUS, HEIDI FR YALE
12

8 1034 MARTIN, TARA SR PRIN
11
* Consolations

9 1028 GOODNER, ALYSON SR PRIN
9

10 1136 DRODGE, SUZANNE SO BROWN
7

11 1109 BRADFORD, CATY FR YALE
6

12 1009 LORENZ, REBEKAH SO0 HARV
5

13 1135 DANCEVIC, TINKA SO BROWN
4

14 1030 HOLMES, SCHUYLER JR PRIN
3

15 1118 LINCOLN, ANNE FR YALE
2

16 1080 KOWALSKY, JULIE FR DART
1
* Bonus Consols

17 1116 HEFFERNAN, COURTNEY FR YALE

18 1066 REICHARD, RACHEL FR COLUM
Event 2 Women 500 Free
NCAA "A": % 4:46.31 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 4:54.89 /2000
MEET: # 4:43.74 Cristine Teuscher (Columbia)
POOL: & 4:38.70 K. Linehan /1981

oT:  —————
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uss: - ————— 4:52.69

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelins

1 1127 COWAN, KATIE SR BROWN 4:51.91!
usg _1@31 KUKLA, VALERIA SO PRIN 4:53.72!
) 3 1024 BOLGER, MO FR PRIN 4:55.33
) 4 1007 GUSTAFSSON, LOVISA FR HARV 4:56.27
) 5 1051 BLUME, AMY SO COLUM 4:57.57
) 6 1034 MARTIN, TARA SR PRIN 4:57.77
) 7 1117 KRAUS, HEIDI FR YALE 4:57.83
) 8 1003 CHANG, VICTORIA FR  HARV 4:59.96
__5_ 1109 BRADFORD, CATY FR YALE 5:00.25
_1@ 1136 DRODGE, SUZANNE SO BROWN 5:01.23
_11 1009 LORENZ, REBEKAH SO HARV 5:02.40
_12 1028 GOODNER, ALYSON SR PRIN 5:02.70
_13 1080 KOWALSKY, JULIE FR DART 5:05.09
_14 1118 LINCOLN, ANNE FR YALE 5:05.15

15 1030 HOLMES, SCHUYLER JR PRIN 5:05.28
_16 1135 DANCEVIC, TINKA SO BROWN 5:06.94
_I;_ 1148 DOMBRADY, HEATHER SO CORNL 5:09.08
_18 1116 HEFFERNAN, COURTNEY FR YALE 5:10.85



19 1154 MORGAN, GIN SO0 CORNL 5:14.66
20 1105 SANDERSON, KATY FR PENN 5:14.69
21 1066 REICHARD, RACHEL FR COLUM 5:15.60
22 1102 OMEARA, KAY SO PENN 5:19.45
23 1153 MARINO, LAUREN SO CORNL 5:22.98
24 1084 MURPHY, CAITLIN SO DART 5:23.76
25 1095 DEGER, ANNE SO PENN 5:32.50
Event 3 Women 200 IM
NCAA "A": x 2:00.31 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 2:03.91 /2000
MEET: # 1:57.63 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia)
POOL: & 1:57.11 T. Caulkins /1981
oT:  —-— 2:03.69
uss: - —— 2:04.79
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals
1 1068 TEUSCHER, CRISTINA SR COLUM
1:58.87x0T 20
2 1129 HUGHES, STEPHANIE SR BROWN 2:02.35!
0T+ 17
3 1033 MACAULAY, JENNY SO0 PRIN 2:04.20
uss 16
4 1138 HIATT, KELSEY SO BROWN 2:04.29
uss 15
5 1139 KOONSTRA, JUDY SO BROWN 2:04.34
uss 14
6 1029 HOLLAND, CHRISSY FR PRIN 2:06.04
13
7 1001 BAXTER, LIZ SO HARV 2:06.47
12
8 1110 COOKE, SUSAN FR YALE 2:06.54
11
* Consolations
9 1131 LEARS, JENN JR BROWN 2:04.18



uss 9

10 1008 HUMPHRIES, JANE FR HARV 2:06.55
711 1140 PURVIS, MEGHAN SO BROWN 2:06.97
612 1005 CALFEE, CORIE SR HARV 2:07.10
513 1011 MCCONNELL, CHRISTIN FR HARV 2:07.17
414 1055 ECCLESTON, LUCY FR COLUM 2:07.43
315 1010 MACHOREK, SUE SR HARV 2:08.11
216 1014 0'BEIRNE, RACHAEL FR HARV 2:08.15
i Bonus Consols

17 1098 HOLLAND, CATHY JR PENN 2:07.97
_18 1027 CURRERI, SHANNON SR PRIN 2:09.78
_19 1099 JONES, MARGARET FR PENN 2:09.99
_2® 1120 MULCAHY, SHANNON SR YALE 2:10.11
_21 1130 PRESCOTT, MICHAELA SR BROWN 2:10.32
_22 1121 RICHARDSON, KIM FR YALE 2:10.61
_23 1108 BARON, DANIELLE FR YALE 2:10.84
_24 1073 DUCKWORTH, GRET SR DART 2:13.20

Event 3 Women 200 IM
NCAA "A": x 2:00.31 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 2:03.91 /2000
MEET: # 1:57.63 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia) /1999
POOL: & 1:57.11 T. Caulkins /1981
oT: - -— 2:03.69
uss: - —-———- 2:04.79
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 1068 TEUSCHER, CRISTINA SR COLUM
2:00.03x0T -

2 1129 HUGHES, STEPHANIE SR BROWN 2:03.23!



oT+

3 1138 HIATT, KELSEY SO BROWN 104.33
USZ 1033 MACAULAY, JENNY SO PRIN 104.34
Usg 1139 KOONSTRA, JUDY SO BROWN 105.18
) 6 1001 BAXTER, LIZ SO HARV 105.65
) 7 1110 COOKE, SUSAN FR YALE 105.79
) 8 1029 HOLLAND, CHRISSY FR PRIN 105.81
__;_ 1008 HUMPHRIES, JANE FR HARV 105.84
_1® 1140 PURVIS, MEGHAN SO BROWN 105.94
_11 1055 ECCLESTON, LUCY FR  COLUM :105.96
_12 1131 LEARS, JENN JR BROWN 106.44
_13 1005 CALFEE, CORIE SR HARV 106.74
_14 1014 0'BEIRNE, RACHAEL FR HARV 107.82
_15 1010 MACHOREK, SUE SR HARV :108.03
_16 1011 MCCONNELL, CHRISTIN FR HARV :108.07
_1;_ 1026 CONROY, KATE SO PRIN :108.28
_18 1027 CURRERI, SHANNON SR PRIN 108.67
_19 1098 HOLLAND, CATHY JR PENN 108.97
_20 1108 BARON, DANIELLE FR YALE 109.66
_21 1121 RICHARDSON, KIM FR YALE 109.78
_22 1099 JONES, MARGARET FR  PENN 109.88
_23 1130 PRESCOTT, MICHAELA SR BROWN 109.91
_24 1120 MULCAHY, SHANNON SR YALE :10.00
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Event 4 Women
NCAA "A":

1107

1142

1133

1166

1155

1081

1050

1073

1156

1062

1097

1151

1163

1094

1106

1059

1060

1093

1053

1083

NCAA "B": !
# 22.58 Jennifer Boyd (Brown)

MEET:

WALSHAW, PATTY
BURRIS, CASSIE
WYGONIK, BLYTHE
YATES, WHITNEY

NGAN, KELLEE
KNOPMAN, ANNE
BILLINGSLEY, HILLARY
DUCKWORTH, GRET
PATTERSON, BROOKE
MARDAM-BEY, HANIA
GERMIN, JULIE
GENEVA, SHAYNE

TOMA, ALINA

DAWE, LAUREN
TRAVAGLINI, JEN
KOLB, JOANNA

LAZAR, ERIKA

COONEY, CHRISTINA
BRESLIN, JULIE

LOCKS, SHANNON

50 Free
x 22.77 /2000
23.45 /2000
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POOL: & 22.51 J. Sterkel /1981
oT:  —-— 23.49
uss: - ———— 23.79

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
x Finals

1 1114 GRANT, EMILY SO YALE 23.84
2@2 1134 CHUCK, DAWN SO BROWN 23.90
173 1144 HASBANI, INBAL FR  BROWN 23.93
164 1012 MCDOUGALL, JANNA SO HARV 24.13
155 1041 SETO, MOLLY FR PRIN 24.14
146 1044 TAY, YEN SR PRIN 24.17
137 1004 CHOCK, PIA JR HARV 24.35
128 1091 ANDERS, JESSIE FR  PENN 24.53
i1Consolations

9 1137 HAFFNER, LINDSAY SO BROWN 24.34
91@ 1016 MURPHY, SARAH SO HARV 24.38
711 1146 CHING, KAREN FR  CORNL 24.41
612 1069 WRIGHT, CHRISTINA FR COLUM 24.56
513 1123 SOLOMON, ILENE SO YALE 24.57
414 1085 NICHOLLS, LINDSAY SO DART 24.63
315 1122 SCHNED, LAURA JR YALE 24.64
216 1061 LYNCH, KATIE JR COLUM 24.66
i Bonus Consols

17 1112 FAIN, EMILY SO YALE 24.84
_18 1160 SHIH, TINA SO CORNL 24.92
_19 1036 NIELSON, MICHELLE FR PRIN 24.94
_2@ 1054 DIBLASI, KATIE SO COLUM 25.36



21 1119 MAYNARD, KELLY FR YALE 25.40
22 1082 LEAVENS, KARLA FR DART 25.45
23 1064 PRIEST, BETH FR COLUM 25.47
24 1065 REDING, ANNIE SR COLUM 25.49

Event 4 Women 50 Free

NCAA "A": x 22.77 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 23.45 /2000

MEET: # 22.58 Jennifer Boyd (Brown) /1990

POOL: & 22.51 J. Sterkel /1981

oT:  —-—— 23.49

uss: - ————— 23.79
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims

Points
1 1114 GRANT, EMILY SO0 YALE 23.86
2 1041 SETO, MOLLY FR PRIN 24.02
3 1044 TAY, YEN SR PRIN 24.18
4 1134 CHUCK, DAWN SO BROWN 24.20
4 1091 ANDERS, JESSIE FR PENN 24.20
6 1012 MCDOUGALL, JANNA SO HARV 24.22
7 1004 CHOCK, PIA JR HARV 24.26
8 1144 HASBANI, INBAL FR BROWN 24.28
9 1146 CHING, KAREN FR CORNL 24.30
10 1016 MURPHY, SARAH SO HARV 24.32
11 1137 HAFFNER, LINDSAY SO BROWN 24.34
12 1061 LYNCH, KATIE JR COLUM 24.47
13 1123 SOLOMON, ILENE SO YALE 24.48



14 1085 NICHOLLS, LINDSAY SO DART 24.49
_15 1122 SCHNED, LAURA JR YALE 24.55
_16 1069 WRIGHT, CHRISTINA FR COLUM 24.63
_1;_ 1100 MCGLYNN, DEVIN SO PENN 24.71
_18 1145 MOSCA, LAURA FR  BROWN 24.74
_19 1160 SHIH, TINA SO CORNL 24.76
_2@ 1112 FAIN, EMILY SO YALE 24.91
_21 1164 TORNABENE, KARI SO CORNL 24.94
_22 1119 MAYNARD, KELLY FR YALE 25.01
_23 1036 NIELSON, MICHELLE FR PRIN 25.03
_23 1155 NGAN, KELLEE JR CORNL 25.03
_5;_ 1019 WALTER, JESSI FR HARV 25.04
_26 1159 SHIBATA, YOKO SO CORNL 25.05
_27 1065 REDING, ANNIE SR COLUM 25.10
_28 1064 PRIEST, BETH FR  COLUM 25.15
_29 1082 LEAVENS, KARLA FR DART 25.20
_30 1071 BURGAMY, SARAH SR DART 25.21
_31 1054 DIBLASI, KATIE SO COLUM 25.33
_32 1096 FLETCHER, APRIL SO PENN 25.34
_33 1147 DIEHL, JULIET FR  CORNL 25.42
_34 1101 NESSLER, SARAH FR  PENN 25.49
_35 1124 SWEET, LISA SR YALE 25.51



36 1152 MACKENZIE, KATE SR CORNL 25.58
_37 1090 AMICONE, MICHELLE SR PENN 25.88
_38 1052 BORDONE, LINDSEY FR COLUM 25.97
_39 1092 BRESLIN, SUE FR PENN 25.99
_40 1104 PENTZ, ADRIANA SO PENN 26.11
_41 1089 Y0CCO, MIA FR DART 26.24
_42 1078 HOLMEN, JENNA SO DART 26.25
_43 1063 MATHIS, ALISSA FR COLUM 26.39
_44 1113 GILL, KASEY SR YALE 26.47
_45 1087 SHERMAN-PRESSER, KALA FR DART 27.02
_46 1079 JONES, BERNADETTE FR DART 28.06
Event 5 Women 1 M Diving
MEET: # 486.90 Jenny Greene (Harvard) /1988
POOL: &  489.99 J. Greene /1988

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
__I_____IGBS MATTISON, KATHERINE SO PRIN 403.50
202 1042 STRAMANDI, DANIELLE SO PRIN 394.50
173 1017 SHIPLEY, ALI JR HARV 386.05
164 1111 DUNLAP, SHANNON JR YALE 382.25
155 1037 PEARCY, PAGE SR PRIN 369.10
146 1115 GREGORY, BATES FR YALE 368.05
13

7 1045 WILSON, KRISTY FR PRIN 366.30
128 1032 LUTZ, ERIN JR PRIN 354.30



9 1013 MCLEAN, CAMILA JR HARV 8.00

910 1150 DUGHI, LISA JR CORNL 7.00
711 1161 SILVERMAN, ANNE SR CORNL 6.00
612 1040 RASTELLI, TARA JR PRIN 5.00
513 1088 WALTER, ELIZABETH JR DART 4.00
414 1057 FLAX, RACHEL FR COLUM 3.00
315 1076 FRITZE, DANIELLE SO DART 2.00
i16 1149 DRUY, ELIZABETH FR  CORNL 1.00

Event 6 Women 400 R-Medley
NCAA "A": x 3:39.05 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 3:45.62 /2000
MEET: # 3:47.96 Brown /1998
POOL: & 3:43.68 Phillips/Caulkins/King/Caulkin /1981
uss: - ———— 3:59.19
PL Meet ID Name Team Finals
Points
*x Finals
1 3031 BROWN BROWN

3:47.75#USS 40
COWAN, KATIE-SR WYGONIK, BLYTHE-JR KOONSTRA, JUDY-SO HUGHES, S.-
SR

2 3007 PRINCETON PRIN 3:49.58
uss 34
CONROY, KATE-SO MACAULAY, JENNY-SO SETO, MOLLY-FR TAY, YEN-SR
3 3002 HARVARD HARV 3:50.37
uss 32

MCDOUGALL, J.-SO  TODOR, ALEXIS-SR  MURPHY, SARAH-SO  CHOCK, PIA-
JR

4 3026 YALE YALE 3:51.38
Uss 30
WOLTER, LINDSAY-SR COOKE, SUSAN-FR SWEET, LISA-SR GRANT,
EMILY-SO

5 3040 COLUMBIA COLUM 3:58.59
uss 28

KOLB, JOANNA-FR BILLINGSLEY, H.-FR ECCLESTON, LUCY-FR WRIGHT, C.-
FR

6 3021 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 3:58.70
UssS 26



DAWE, LAUREN-FR FLETCHER, APRIL-SO PATRIZZI, KATE-FR MCGLYNN,
DEVIN-SO

7 3016 DARTMOUTH DART 3:59.16
uss 24

KNOPMAN, ANNE-SO  BURGAMY, SARAH-SR HASSON, JULIE-SO  LEAVENS,
KARLA-FR

Event 6 Women 400 R-Medley
NCAA "A": x 3:39.05 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 3:45.62 /2000
MEET: # 3:47.96 Brown /1998

POOL: & 3:43.68 Phillips/Caulkins/King/Caulkin /1981
uss: - ———— 3:59.19

PL Meet ID Name Team Prelims
Points

Prelims

1 3031 BROWN BROWN 3:53.54

uss -

GIBSON, JAIME-SR  SQUIRE, SARAH-SO  PACE, LAUREN-JR COWAN,
KATIE-SR

2 3002 HARVARD HARV 3:55.70
uss -
PELUSE, ANGIE-JR  BAXTER, LIZ-SO BRANDON, KIRRA-JR CHANG,
VICTORIA-FR
3 3007 PRINCETON PRIN 3:57.70
uss -
NIELSON, M.-FR SZUMERA, K.-JR PETRELLA, J.-SO PURI,
SANGEETA-JR
4 3040 COLUMBIA COLUM 4:01.57

LAZAR, ERIKA-JR BILLINGSLEY, H.-FR ECCLESTON, LUCY-FR LYNCH,
KATIE-JR

5 3026 YALE YALE 4:03.55
GILL, KASEY-SR SWINT, ALISON-SO  SWEET, LISA-SR MULCAHY, S.-
SR
6 3021 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 4:06.75

PENTZ, ADRIANA-SO GERMIN, JULIE-FR  PATRIZZI, KATE-FR AMICONE, M.-
SR7 3016 DARTMOUTH DART 4:11.13
_ELLINWOOD, M.-FR  MURPHY, CAITLIN-SO KOWALSKY, JULIE-FR PELZ, SARAH-
FR— 3036 CORNELL CORNL DQ



CHING, KAREN-FR GENEVA, SHAYNE-SO DIEHL, JULIET-FR  SHIH, TINA-
SO

Event 7 Women 200 R-Medley
NCAA "A": x 1:40.85 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 1:43.87 /2000
MEET: # 1:44.65 Harvard /1988
POOL: & 1:44.84 Brown /1998
PL Meet ID Name Team Finals
Points
*x Finals
1 3008 PRINCETON PRIN 1:44.424#
40
CONROY, KATE-SO HOLLAND, C.-FR SETO, MOLLY-FR TAY, YEN-SR
2 3032 BROWN BROWN 1:44.92
34

COWAN, KATIE-SR WYGONIK, BLYTHE-JR GIBSON, JAIME-SR  CHUCK, DAWN-
S03 3003 HARVARD HARV 1:45.35
3I‘%ICDOUGALL, J.-S0  CALFEE, CORIE-SR  FRASER, ANNA-FR CHOCK, PIA-
JR4 3012 COLUMBIA COoLUM 1:46.00
3£OLB, JOANNA-FR TEUSCHER, C.-SR ECCLESTON, LUCY-FR LYNCH,
KATIE-JR

5 3027 YALE YALE 1:47.88
28
WOLTER, LINDSAY-SR COOKE, SUSAN-FR SWEET, LISA-SR SOLOMON,
ILENE-SO

6 3037 CORNELL CORNL 1:49.44
26

CHING, KAREN-FR GENEVA, SHAYNE-SO DIEHL, JULIET-FR  SHIH, TINA-
SO

7 3022 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 1:49.85
24

PENTZ, ADRIANA-SO FLETCHER, APRIL-SO PATRIZZI, KATE-FR ANDERS,
JESSIE-FR

8 3017 DARTMOUTH DART 1:50.53
22

KNOPMAN, ANNE-SO  BURGAMY, SARAH-SR HASSON, JULIE-SO  NICHOLLS,
L.-SO

Event 7 Women 200 R-Medley
NCAA "A": % 1:40.85 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 1:43.87 /2000



MEET: # 1:44.65 Harvard /1988
POOL: & 1:44.84 Brown /1998

PL Meet ID Name Team Prelims
Points

1 3012 COLUMBIA COLUM 1:47.63

KOLB, JOANNA-FR TEUSCHER, C.-SR ECCLESTON, LUCY-FR LYNCH,
KATIE-JR

2 3032 BROWN BROWN 1:47.76
HAFFNER, L.-SO MOSCA, LAURA-FR PACE, LAUREN-JR DRODGE,
SUZANNE-SO
3 3008 PRINCETON PRIN 1:48.88
NIELSON, M.-FR HOLLAND, C.-FR HOLMES, S.-JR CASPERITE,
A.-SO
4 3003 HARVARD HARV 1:50.54

PELUSE, ANGIE-JR O0'BEIRNE, R.-FR GUSTAFSSON, L.-FR BAXTER, LIZ-
SO

5 3037 CORNELL CORNL 1:51.39
MACKENZIE, KATE-SR GENEVA, SHAYNE-SO DIEHL, JULIET-FR  SHIH, TINA-
SO

6 3027 YALE YALE 1:53.40
GILL, KASEY-SR SWINT, ALISON-SO  SWEET, LISA-SR KRAUS,
HEIDI-FR
7 3022 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 1:54.01

PENTZ, ADRIANA-SO FLETCHER, APRIL-SO GERMIN, JULIE-FR  COONEY, C.-
SR

8 3017 DARTMOUTH DART 1:56.11
NICHOLLS, L.-SO LOCKS, SHANNON-JR YOCCO, MIA-FR HOLMEN,
JENNA-SO

Event 8 Women 400 IM
NCAA "A": x 4:16.38 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 4:24.07 /2000

MEET: # 4:06.74 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia) /1999
POOL: & 4:04.63 T. Caulkins /1981

or:  -—- 4:22.99

uss: - ——— 4:24.29

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals



Points

*x Finals

1 1068
4:09.27x0T 20

2 1033
0T+ 17

3 1131
oT+ 16

4 1138
uss 15

5 1129
14

§) 1110
13

7 1010
12

8 1024
11
x Consolations

9 1034
9

10 1098
7

11 1130
6

12 1027
5

13 1121
4

14 1043
3

15 1073
2

16 1021
1
*x Bonus Consols

17 1099

18 1062

19 1106

- 1157

Event 8 Women

TEUSCHER, CRISTINA
MACAULAY, JENNY
LEARS, JENN

HIATT, KELSEY
HUGHES, STEPHANIE
COOKE, SUSAN
MACHOREK, SUE

BOLGER, MO

MARTIN, TARA
HOLLAND, CATHY
PRESCOTT, MICHAELA
CURRERI, SHANNON
RICHARDSON, KIM
SZUMERA, KRISTEN
DUCKWORTH, GRET

BRANDON, KIRRA

JONES, MARGARET
MARDAM-BEY, HANIA
TRAVAGLINI, JEN

SCHUMACHER, ASHLEY

400 1IM
NCAA "A": x 4:16.
NCAA "B": ! 4:24.

38 /2000
07 /2000

SR

SO

JR

SO

SR

FR

SR

FR

SR

JR

SR

SR

FR

JR

SR

JR

FR

FR

SO

FR

COLUM

PRIN

BROWN

BROWN

BROWN

YALE

HARV

PRIN

PRIN

PENN

BROWN

PRIN

YALE

PRIN

DART

HARV

PENN

COLUM

PENN

CORNL

:19.

122.

123,

124.

126,

128,

:31.

127,

:28.

:30.

132,

132,

:33.

:35.

:35.

134,

:40.

141.

45!
41!
44!
80
24
63

21

53
70
71
13
15
66
48

74

24
77
55

DQ



MEET: # 4:06.74 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia) /1999
POOL: & 4:04.63 T. Caulkins /1981
oT:  -—— 4:22.99
uss: - ———- 4:24.29
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
1 1068 TEUSCHER, CRISTINA SR COLUM
4:11.82%0T -
2 1033 MACAULAY, JENNY SO0 PRIN 4:20.31!
0T+ -
3 1138 HIATT, KELSEY SO BROWN 4:21.53!
oT -
4 1131 LEARS, JENN JR BROWN 4:23.91!
uss -
5 1129 HUGHES, STEPHANIE SR BROWN 4:24.55
6 1110 COOKE, SUSAN FR YALE 4:25.39
7 1010 MACHOREK, SUE SR HARV 4:26.47
8 1024 BOLGER, MO FR PRIN 4:29.41
9 1034 MARTIN, TARA SR PRIN 4:30.14
10 1098 HOLLAND, CATHY JR PENN 4:31.02
11 1027 CURRERI, SHANNON SR PRIN 4:31.47
12 1021 BRANDON, KIRRA JR HARV 4:33.00
13 1043 SZUMERA, KRISTEN JR PRIN 4:33.76
14 1130 PRESCOTT, MICHAELA SR BROWN 4:34.13
15 1121 RICHARDSON, KIM FR YALE 4:34.56
16 1073 DUCKWORTH, GRET SR DART 4:34.85
17 1141 SQUIRE, SARAH SO BROWN 4:35.90

18 1099 JONES, MARGARET FR  PENN 4:36.95



19 1062 MARDAM-BEY, HANIA FR COLUM 4:38.19

20 1157 SCHUMACHER, ASHLEY FR CORNL 4:40.96

21 1106 TRAVAGLINI, JEN SO PENN 4:44.10
Event 9 Women 100 Fly
NCAA "A": x 54.48 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 56.11 /2000
MEET: # 54.55 Kari Klassen (Brown) /1997
POOL: & 52.99 J. Sterkel /1981
oT:  —-— 55.99
uss: - ————— 56.69

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals

1 1139 KOONSTRA, JUDY SO BROWN 55.19!
0T+ 20

2 1006 FRASER, ANNA FR HARV 56.05!
uss 17

3 1041 SETO, MOLLY FR PRIN 56.34
uss 16

4 1132 PACE, LAUREN JR BROWN 56.47
uss 15

5 1135 DANCEVIC, TINKA SO BROWN 56.77
14

6 1055 ECCLESTON, LUCY FR COLUM 56.79
13

7 1128 GIBSON, JAIME SR BROWN 56.84
12

8 1004 CHOCK, PIA JR HARV 57.18
11
* Consolations

9 1038 PETRELLA, JOCELYN SO0 PRIN 57.56
9

10 1030 HOLMES, SCHUYLER JR PRIN 57.72
7

11 1016 MURPHY, SARAH SO HARV 57.94
6

12 1144 HASBANI, INBAL FR BROWN 57.95
5

13 1005 CALFEE, CORIE SR HARV 58.01
4

14 1124 SWEET, LISA SR YALE 58.16

3



15 1120 MULCAHY, SHANNON SR YALE 58.25
2
16 1021 BRANDON, KIRRA JR HARV 58.66
1
*x Bonus Consols
17 1103 PATRIZZI, KATE FR PENN 58.58
18 1108 BARON, DANIELLE FR YALE 58.70
19 1147 DIEHL, JULIET FR CORNL 58.82
20 1155 NGAN, KELLEE JR CORNL 59.47
21 1123 SOLOMON, ILENE SO YALE 59.62
22 1077 HASSON, JULIE SO DART 59.901
23 1107 WALSHAW, PATTY JR PENN 1:00.17
24 1082 LEAVENS, KARLA FR DART 1:00.29
Event 9 Women 100 Fly
NCAA "A": x 54.48 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 56.11 /2000
MEET: # 54.55 Kari Klassen (Brown) /1997
POOL: & 52.99 J. Sterkel /1981
oT:  —-—— 55.99
uss: - ———— 56.69
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 1139 KOONSTRA, JuDY SO BROWN 56.20
uss -
2 1006 FRASER, ANNA FR HARVY 56.36
uss -
3 1041 SETO, MOLLY FR PRIN 56.61
uss -
4 1128 GIBSON, JAIME SR BROWN 56.74
5 1055 ECCLESTON, LUCY FR COLUM 56.87
6 1004 CHOCK, PIA JR HARV 56.89
7 1135 DANCEVIC, TINKA SO BROWN 56.96



8 1132 PACE, LAUREN JR BROWN 57.13
__g_ 1016 MURPHY, SARAH SO HARV 57.54
_10 1038 PETRELLA, JOCELYN SO PRIN 57.70
_11 1005 CALFEE, CORIE SR HARV 57.85
_12 1124 SWEET, LISA SR YALE 57.99
_13 1144 HASBANI, INBAL FR  BROWN 58.06
_14 1021 BRANDON, KIRRA JR HARV 58.11
_15 1120 MULCAHY, SHANNON SR YALE 58.25
_16 1030 HOLMES, SCHUYLER JR PRIN 58.35
_1;_ 1147 DIEHL, JULIET FR  CORNL 58.68
_18 1103 PATRIZZI, KATE FR  PENN 58.79
_19 1108 BARON, DANIELLE FR YALE 58.88
_19 1039 PURI, SANGEETA JR PRIN 58.88
_21 1123 SOLOMON, ILENE SO YALE 59.14
_22 1155 NGAN, KELLEE JR CORNL 59.22
_23 1107 WALSHAW, PATTY JR PENN 59.35
_24 1077 HASSON, JULIE SO DART 59.78
_5;_ 1044 TAY, YEN SR PRIN 59.88
_26 1082 LEAVENS, KARLA FR DART 59.92
_27 1061 LYNCH, KATIE JR COLUM 1:00.10
_28 1064 PRIEST, BETH FR  COLUM 1:00.26



29 1074 ELLINWOOD, MAUREEN FR DART 1:00.69
30 1101 NESSLER, SARAH FR PENN 1:01.87
31 1054 DIBLASI, KATIE SO0 COLUM 1:02.34
32 1072 CROWSON, LAURA FR DART 1:03.76
33 1095 DEGER, ANNE SO PENN 1:04.34
Event 10 Women 200 Free
NCAA "A": x 1:47.58 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 1:50.80 /2000
MEET: # 1:47.05 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia)
POOL: & 1:45.74 T. Caulkins /1981
oT: @ ——— 1:49.89
uss: - ———- 1:50.79

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals

1 1127 COWAN, KATIE SR BROWN 1:48.89!
oT 20

2 1031 KUKLA, VALERIA SO0 PRIN 1:51.40
17

3 1134 CHUCK, DAWN SO BROWN 1:51.46
16

4 1109 BRADFORD, CATY FR YALE 1:52.66
14.5

4 1008 HUMPHRIES, JANE FR HARVY 1:52.66
14.5

6 1003 CHANG, VICTORIA FR HARVY 1:52.92
13

7 1051 BLUME, AMY SO COLUM 1:54.00
12

8 1126 WOLTER, LINDSAY SR YALE 1:54.38
11
* Consolations

9 1118 LINCOLN, ANNE FR YALE 1:53.82
9

10 1114 GRANT, EMILY SO YALE 1:53.95
7

11 1112 FAIN, EMILY SO YALE 1:54.11
6

12 1028 GOODNER, ALYSON SR PRIN 1:54.25

5



13 1011 MCCONNELL, CHRISTIN FR HARV 1:54.27
4
14 1136 DRODGE, SUZANNE SO BROWN 1:54.43
3
15 1025 CASPERITE, ANN-MARIE SO PRIN 1:54.50
2
16 1080 KOWALSKY, JULIE FR DART 1:55.97
1
* Bonus Consols
17 1122 SCHNED, LAURA JR YALE 1:54.18
18 1148 DOMBRADY, HEATHER SO CORNL 1:56.14
19 1065 REDING, ANNIE SR COLUM 1:56.81
20 1066 REICHARD, RACHEL FR COLUM 1:59.88
21 1078 HOLMEN, JENNA SO DART 2:00.70
22 1089 YOCCO, MIA FR DART 2:01.73
Event 10 Women 200 Free
NCAA "A": x 1:47.58 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 1:50.80 /2000
MEET: # 1:47.05 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia)
POOL: & 1:45.74 T. Caulkins /1981
orT:  -—— 1:49.89
uss: - ——— 1:50.79
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 1127 COWAN, KATIE SR BROWN 1:49.36!
oT -
2 1134 CHUCK, DAWN SO BROWN 1:51.67
3 1031 KUKLA, VALERIA SO0 PRIN 1:52.24
4 1008 HUMPHRIES, JANE FR HARV 1:52.45
5 1051 BLUME, AMY SO COLUM 1:52.88
6 1109 BRADFORD, CATY FR YALE 1:53.21
7 1003 CHANG, VICTORIA FR HARV 1:53.40
8 1126 WOLTER, LINDSAY SR YALE 1:53.43



9 1011 MCCONNELL, CHRISTIN FR HARV :53.66
_10 1112 FAIN, EMILY SO YALE :53.79
_11 1136 DRODGE, SUZANNE SO BROWN :53.97
_12 1025 CASPERITE, ANN-MARIE SO PRIN :54.36
_13 1028 GOODNER, ALYSON SR PRIN 154,58
_14 1114 GRANT, EMILY SO YALE :54.72
_15 1118 LINCOLN, ANNE FR YALE :55.13
_16 1080 KOWALSKY, JULIE FR DART :55.65
_1;_ 1105 SANDERSON, KATY FR  PENN :55.93
_18 1122 SCHNED, LAURA JR YALE :55.96
_19 1148 DOMBRADY, HEATHER SO CORNL :56.33
_2@ 1069 WRIGHT, CHRISTINA FR  COLUM :56.73
_21 1159 SHIBATA, YOKO SO CORNL :56.88
_22 1065 REDING, ANNIE SR COLUM :57.13
_23 1100 MCGLYNN, DEVIN SO PENN :57.33
_24 1009 LORENZ, REBEKAH SO HARV :57.54
_5;_ 1091 ANDERS, JESSIE FR PENN :57.60
_26 1156 PATTERSON, BROOKE JR CORNL :58.23
_27 1153 MARINO, LAUREN SO CORNL :58.65
_28 1090 AMICONE, MICHELLE SR PENN :58.85



29 1066 REICHARD, RACHEL FR COLUM 2:01.04
30 1089 YOCCO, MIA FR DART 2:01.84
31 1102 OMEARA, KAY SO PENN 2:03.60
32 1078 HOLMEN, JENNA SO DART 2:06.39
Event 11 Women 100 Breast
NCAA "A": x 1:02.33 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 1:04.19 /2000
MEET: # 1:03.10 Carwai Seto (Princeton) /1993
POOL: & 1:01.13 T. Caulkins /1981
oT:  -—— 1:03.99
uss: - ——- 1:04.89
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals
1 1029 HOLLAND, CHRISSY FR PRIN 1:04.70
uss 20
2 1005 CALFEE, CORIE SR HARV 1:05.09
17
3 1018 TODOR, ALEXIS SR HARV 1:05.12
16
4 1133 WYGONIK, BLYTHE JR BROWN 1:05.13
15
5 1014 0'BEIRNE, RACHAEL FR HARVY 1:05.71
14
6 1001 BAXTER, LIZ SO HARV 1:06.16
13
7 1071 BURGAMY, SARAH SR DART 1:06.95
12
8 1043 SZUMERA, KRISTEN JR PRIN 1:07.95
11
* Consolations
9 1140 PURVIS, MEGHAN SO BROWN 1:05.98
9
10 1162 TAWRESEY, COURTNEY FR CORNL 1:06.42
7
11 1142 BURRIS, CASSIE FR BROWN 1:06.93
6
12 1145 MOSCA, LAURA FR BROWN 1:07.18
5
13 1151 GENEVA, SHAYNE SO CORNL 1:07.34



4

14 1083 LOCKS, SHANNON JR DART 1:08.47
3
15 1050 BILLINGSLEY, HILLARY FR COLUM 1:08.53
2
16 1096 FLETCHER, APRIL SO PENN 1:09.44
1
* Bonus Consols
17 1086 PELZ, SARAH FR DART 1:08.95
18 1107 WALSHAW, PATTY JR PENN 1:09.07
19 1163 TOMA, ALINA SR CORNL 1:09.15
20 1125 SWINT, ALISON SO YALE 1:09.38
21 1097 GERMIN, JULIE FR PENN 1:09.71
22 1087 SHERMAN-PRESSER, KALA FR DART 1:10.75
23 1058 JONCKHEER, LYZ SO COLUM 1:11.35
24 1053 BRESLIN, JULIE JR COLUM 1:11.54
Event 11 Women 100 Breast
NCAA "A": x 1:02.33 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 1:04.19 /2000
MEET: # 1:03.10 Carwai Seto (Princeton) /1993
POOL: & 1:01.13 T. Caulkins /1981
oT:  -— 1:03.99
uss: - ———— 1:04.89
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 1018 TODOR, ALEXIS SR HARV 1:04.34
uss -
2 1029 HOLLAND, CHRISSY FR PRIN 1:05.03
3 1005 CALFEE, CORIE SR HARV 1:05.05
4 1014 0'BEIRNE, RACHAEL FR HARV 1:05.69
5 1133 WYGONIK, BLYTHE JR BROWN 1:05.82
6 1071 BURGAMY, SARAH SR DART 1:05.93



7 1001 BAXTER, LIZ SO HARV 106.12
) 8 1043 SZUMERA, KRISTEN JR PRIN 106.44
__;_ 1140 PURVIS, MEGHAN SO BROWN 106.49
_10 1145 MOSCA, LAURA FR  BROWN :106.66
_11 1142 BURRIS, CASSIE FR  BROWN 106.75
_12 1162 TAWRESEY, COURTNEY FR  CORNL 106.76
_13 1151 GENEVA, SHAYNE SO CORNL 107.17
_14 1096 FLETCHER, APRIL SO PENN 108.27
_15 1083 LOCKS, SHANNON JR DART :108.60
_16 1050 BILLINGSLEY, HILLARY FR  COLUM :108.61
_I;_ 1107 WALSHAW, PATTY JR PENN :109.46
_18 1097 GERMIN, JULIE FR  PENN 109.62
_19 1163 TOMA, ALINA SR CORNL 109.79
_20 1125 SWINT, ALISON SO YALE :10.18
_21 1086 PELZ, SARAH FR DART 110.30
_22 1087 SHERMAN-PRESSER, KALA FR DART :10.66
_23 1058 JONCKHEER, LYZ SO COLUM :10.81
_24 1103 PATRIZZI, KATE FR  PENN :11.80
_5;_ 1053 BRESLIN, JULIE JR COLUM :11.91
_26 1084 MURPHY, CAITLIN SO DART 112.02
_27 1079 JONES, BERNADETTE FR DART :116.58



Event 12 Women 100 Back
NCAA "A": x 54,87 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 56.51 /2000
MEET: # 55.51 Kate Conroy (Princeton) /1999
POOL: & 55.51 Walsh /1981
oT: - -— 56.49
uss: - ———- 57.09

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals

1 1026 CONROY, KATE SO0 PRIN 56.66
UsS- 20

2 1126 WOLTER, LINDSAY SR YALE 57.17
17

3 1128 GIBSON, JAIME SR BROWN 58.01
16

4 1012 MCDOUGALL, JANNA SO HARV 58.23
15

5 1059 KOLB, JOANNA FR COLUM 58.44
14

6 1036 NIELSON, MICHELLE FR PRIN 58.70
13

7 1038 PETRELLA, JOCELYN SO0 PRIN 58.81
12

8 1039 PURI, SANGEETA JR PRIN 59.05
11
*x Consolations

9 1137 HAFFNER, LINDSAY SO BROWN 58.47
9

10 1006 FRASER, ANNA FR HARV 58.59
7

11 1146 CHING, KAREN FR CORNL 59.24
6

12 1019 WALTER, JESSI FR HARV 59.71
5

13 1015 PELUSE, ANGIE JR HARV 59.77
4

14 1166 YATES, WHITNEY SO CORNL 59.89
3

15 1141 SQUIRE, SARAH SO BROWN 1:00.29
2

16 1113 GILL, KASEY SR YALE 1:00.45

1



* Bonus Consols

17 1119 MAYNARD, KELLY FR YALE 1:00.41
_18 1063 MATHIS, ALISSA FR COLUM 1:00.58
_19 1081 KNOPMAN, ANNE SO DART 1:00.61
_20 1094 DAWE, LAUREN FR  PENN 1:00.95
_21 1116 HEFFERNAN, COURTNEY FR YALE 1:00.98
_22 1060 LAZAR, ERIKA JR COLUM 1:01.16
_23 1074 ELLINWOOD, MAUREEN FR DART 1:03.12
_24 1104 PENTZ, ADRIANA SO PENN 1:03.22

Event 12 Women 100 Back
NCAA "A": x 54.87 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 56.51 /2000

MEET: # 55.51 Kate Conroy (Princeton) /1999

POOL: & 55.51 Walsh /1981

oT: - -—- 56.49

uss: - ———- 57.09
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims

Points

Prelims
1 1026 CONROY, KATE SO0 PRIN 56.55

UsS- -
2 1012 MCDOUGALL, JANNA SO0 HARV 57.74
3 1059 KOLB, JOANNA FR COLUM 58.32
4 1128 GIBSON, JAIME SR BROWN 58.46
5 1126 WOLTER, LINDSAY SR YALE 58.50
6 1038 PETRELLA, JOCELYN SO0 PRIN 58.53
7 1036 NIELSON, MICHELLE FR PRIN 58.93

8 1039 PURI, SANGEETA JR PRIN 58.95




9 1137 HAFFNER, LINDSAY SO BROWN 59.02
_10 1146 CHING, KAREN FR  CORNL 59.03
_11 1006 FRASER, ANNA FR HARV 59.21
_12 1019 WALTER, JESSI FR HARV 59.43
_13 1166 YATES, WHITNEY SO CORNL 59.53
_14 1015 PELUSE, ANGIE JR HARV 59.57
_15 1141 SQUIRE, SARAH SO BROWN 59.75
_16 1113 GILL, KASEY SR YALE 59.93
_I;_ 1152 MACKENZIE, KATE SR CORNL 100.006
_18 1164 TORNABENE, KARI SO CORNL 100.12
_19 1116 HEFFERNAN, COURTNEY FR YALE 100.19
_20 1081 KNOPMAN, ANNE SO DART 100.54
_21 1094 DAWE, LAUREN FR  PENN 100.69
_22 1119 MAYNARD, KELLY FR YALE :100.96
_23 1063 MATHIS, ALISSA FR  COLUM 101.23
_24 1060 LAZAR, ERIKA JR COLUM 101.48
_5;_ 1158 SHELDON, KERRY SR CORNL 102.62
_26 1104 PENTZ, ADRIANA SO PENN 103.07
_27 1074 ELLINWOOD, MAUREEN FR DART 103.24
_28 1093 COONEY, CHRISTINA SR PENN 103.72
_29 1072 CROWSON, LAURA FR DART 104.65

Event 13 Women

800 R-Free



NCAA "A": x 7:14.15 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 7:27.17 /2000
MEET: # 7:25.67 Brown /1999
POOL: & 7:12.62 Lindzmier/Williams/Habernigg/H /1981
uss: - ———- 7:43.09
PL Meet ID Name Team Finals
Points
1 3033 BROWN BROWN 7:26.12!
uss 40
CHUCK, DAWN-SO HUGHES, S.-SR KOONSTRA, JUDY-SO COWAN,
KATIE-SR
2 3009 PRINCETON PRIN 7:32.47
uss 34
BOLGER, MO-FR KUKLA, VALERIA-SO GOODNER, ALYSON-SR MACAULAY,
JENNY-SO0
3 3013 COLUMBIA COLUM 7:33.28
uss 32
ECCLESTON, LUCY-FR BLUME, AMY-SO WRIGHT, C.-FR TEUSCHER,
C.-SR
4 3004 HARVARD HARV 7:34.76
uss 30
CHANG, VICTORIA-FR MCCONNELL, C.-FR BRANDON, KIRRA-JR HUMPHRIES,
JANE-FR
5 3028 YALE YALE 7:35.22
uss 28
BRADFORD, CATY-FR LINCOLN, ANNE-FR FAIN, EMILY-SO GRANT,
EMILY-SO
6 3038 CORNELL CORNL 7:48.78
26
SHIBATA, YOKO0-SO TAWRESEY, C.-FR PATTERSON, B.-JR  DOMBRADY,
H.-S0
7 3018 DARTMOUTH DART 7:52.02
24
KOWALSKY, JULIE-FR LEAVENS, KARLA-FR PELZ, SARAH-FR DUCKWORTH,
GRET-SR
8 3023 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 7:52.42
22
SANDERSON, KATY-FR MCGLYNN, DEVIN-SO AMICONE, M.-SR ANDERS,
JESSIE-FR
Event 14 Women 1650 Free
NCAA "A": x 16:20.68 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 16:50.10 /2000
MEET: # 16:16.94 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia) /1997
POOL: & 15:50.23 K. Linehan /1981

USS:

16:46.89



PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points

1 1007 GUSTAFSSON, LOVISA FR HARV 16:48.62!
20

2 1034 MARTIN, TARA SR PRIN 16:48.68!
17

3 1024 BOLGER, MO FR PRIN 16:56.91
16

4 1031 KUKLA, VALERIA SO PRIN 17:02.22
15

5 1117 KRAUS, HEIDI FR YALE 17:03.29
14

6 1131 LEARS, JENN JR BROWN 17:11.14
13

7 1051 BLUME, AMY SO COLUM 17:15.00
12

8 1136 DRODGE, SUZANNE SO BROWN 17:18.01
11

9 1009 LORENZ, REBEKAH SO HARV 17:18.02
9

10 1003 CHANG, VICTORIA FR HARV 17:19.94
7

11 1109 BRADFORD, CATY FR YALE 17:28.28
6

12 1025 CASPERITE, ANN-MARIE SO0 PRIN 17:36.48
5

13 1066 REICHARD, RACHEL FR COLUM 17:44.74
4

14 1154 MORGAN, GIN SO CORNL 17:46.65
3

15 1162 TAWRESEY, COURTNEY FR CORNL 17:48.71
2

16 1086 PELZ, SARAH FR DART 17:57.70
1

17 1102 OMEARA, KAY SO PENN 18:04.28

18 1084 MURPHY, CAITLIN SO DART 18:22.04
Event 15 Women 200 Back
NCAA "A": % 1:58.19 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 2:01.73 /2000
MEET: # 1:58.65 Nikki Dryden (Brown) /1998
POOL: & 1:57.02 T. Caulkins /1981
oT:  ——— 2:01.79
uss: - ————— 2:01.79



PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
« Finals

1 1127 COWAN, KATIE SR BROWN :00.40!
oT 20

2 1126 WOLTER, LINDSAY SR YALE :03.01
173 1026 CONROY, KATE SO PRIN :03.12
164 1137 HAFFNER, LINDSAY SO BROWN 104.41
155 1059 KOLB, JOANNA FR COLUM :04.87
146 1166 YATES, WHITNEY SO CORNL 105.35
137 1121 RICHARDSON, KIM FR YALE 105.71
128 1038 PETRELLA, JOCELYN SO PRIN :06.10
11Consolations

9 1152 MACKENZIE, KATE SR CORNL :06.06
910 1015 PELUSE, ANGIE JR HARV :06.72
711 1094 DAWE, LAUREN FR  PENN :07.33
612 1141 SQUIRE, SARAH SO BROWN :07.35
513 1019 WALTER, JESSI FR  HARV :08.05
414 1039 PURI, SANGEETA JR PRIN :08.06
315 1116 HEFFERNAN, COURTNEY FR YALE :09.86
216 1099 JONES, MARGARET FR  PENN :10.94
i Bonus Consols

17 1119 MAYNARD, KELLY FR YALE :08.32
_18 1036 NIELSON, MICHELLE FR PRIN :09.58
_19 1063 MATHIS, ALISSA FR COLUM :09.66
_2@ 1081 KNOPMAN, ANNE SO DART :10.33
_21 1113 GILL, KASEY SR YALE :12.53
_22 1093 COONEY, CHRISTINA SR PENN :15.27



23 1074 ELLINWOOD, MAUREEN FR DART 2:16.58

Event 15 Women 200 Back

NCAA "A": x 1:58.19 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 2:01.73 /2000

MEET: # 1:58.65 Nikki Dryden (Brown) /1998

POOL: & 1:57.02 T. Caulkins /1981

oT:  -—— 2:01.79

uss: - ———— 2:01.79
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims

Points

Prelims
1 1127 COWAN, KATIE SR BROWN 2:01.39!

oT -
2 1026 CONROY, KATE SO PRIN 2:03.13
3 1126 WOLTER, LINDSAY SR YALE 2:03.97
4 1137 HAFFNER, LINDSAY SO BROWN 2:04.14
5 1059 KOLB, JOANNA FR COLUM 2:05.29
6 1121 RICHARDSON, KIM FR YALE 2:05.63
7 1038 PETRELLA, JOCELYN SO0 PRIN 2:05.84
8 1166 YATES, WHITNEY SO CORNL 2:05.87
9 1152 MACKENZIE, KATE SR CORNL 2:06.50
10 1015 PELUSE, ANGIE JR HARV 2:06.69
11 1141 SQUIRE, SARAH SO BROWN 2:06.82
12 1039 PURI, SANGEETA JR PRIN 2:08.12
13 1094 DAWE, LAUREN FR PENN 2:08.19
14 1019 WALTER, JESSI FR HARV 2:08.52
15 1099 JONES, MARGARET FR PENN 2:08.80



16 1116 HEFFERNAN, COURTNEY FR YALE 109.28
17 1036 NIELSON, MICHELLE FR PRIN :09.58
18 1119 MAYNARD, KELLY FR YALE 109.69
19 1081 KNOPMAN, ANNE SO DART 109.76
20 1158 SHELDON, KERRY SR CORNL :10.03
21 1063 MATHIS, ALISSA FR COLUM :10.45
22 1164 TORNABENE, KARI SO CORNL :11.59
23 1060 LAZAR, ERIKA JR COLUM :12.68
24 1113 GILL, KASEY SR YALE :14.35
25 1093 COONEY, CHRISTINA SR PENN 114.77
26 1074 ELLINWOOD, MAUREEN FR DART 115.61
Event 16 Women 100 Free
NCAA "A": x 49.39 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 50.87 /2000
MEET: # 49.68 Jennifer Boyd (Brown) /1990
POOL: & 48.97 J. Sterkel /1981
oT:  -—— 50.99
uss: - ———— 51.29
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals
1 1068 TEUSCHER, CRISTINA SR COLUM 50.32!
oT 20
2 1114 GRANT, EMILY SO0 YALE 51.05
uss 17
3 1134 CHUCK, DAWN SO BROWN 51.97
16
4 1004 CHOCK, PIA JR HARV 52.07



15

5 1144
14

6 1145
13

7 1012
12

8 1008
11
*x Consolations

9 1123
9

10 1016
7

11 1044
6

12 1122
5

13 1011
4

14 1112
3

15 1061
2

16 1025
1
* Bonus Consols

17 1118

18 1069

19 1065

20 1054

21 1078

22 1072

23 1089
Event 16
NCAA "A": x
NCAA "B": !
MEET: #
POOL: &
oT:  —————

USS:

Women
49,39 /2000

50.87 /2000

49,68 Jennifer Boyd (Brown)
48.97 J. Sterkel /1981

HASBANI, INBAL
MOSCA, LAURA
MCDOUGALL, JANNA

HUMPHRIES, JANE

SOLOMON, ILENE
MURPHY, SARAH

TAY, YEN

SCHNED, LAURA
MCCONNELL, CHRISTIN
FAIN, EMILY

LYNCH, KATIE

CASPERITE, ANN-MARIE

LINCOLN, ANNE
WRIGHT, CHRISTINA
REDING, ANNIE
DIBLASI, KATIE
HOLMEN, JENNA
CROWSON, LAURA

YOCCO, MIA

100 Free

50.99
51.29

FR

FR

SO

FR

SO

SO

SR

JR

FR

SO

JR

SO

FR

FR

SR

SO

SO

FR

FR

BROWN

BROWN

HARV

HARV

YALE

HARV

PRIN

YALE

HARV

YALE

CoLUM

PRIN

YALE

CoLUM

CoLUM

COLUM

DART

DART

DART

/1990

52.

52.

52.

52.

52.

52.

52.

53.

53.

53.

53.

53.

53.

53.

53.

54.

56.

56.

56.

32

46

51

92

67

86

89

03

08

14

19

30

26

60

84

89

80

81

86



PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelins

1 1068 TEUSCHER, CRISTINA SR COLUM 50.37!
OTZ _1114 GRANT, EMILY SO YALE 51.15
USg _1134 CHUCK, DAWN SO BROWN 51.92
) 4 1144 HASBANI, INBAL FR  BROWN 52.18
) 5 1004 CHOCK, PIA JR HARV 52.50
) 6 1145 MOSCA, LAURA FR  BROWN 52.60
) 7 1012 MCDOUGALL, JANNA SO HARV 52.63
) 8 1008 HUMPHRIES, JANE FR  HARV 52.74
__;_ 1044 TAY, YEN SR PRIN 52.84
_1@ 1016 MURPHY, SARAH SO HARV 53.00
_11 1011 MCCONNELL, CHRISTIN FR  HARV 53.06
_12 1112 FAIN, EMILY SO YALE 53.09
_13 1025 CASPERITE, ANN-MARIE SO PRIN 53.15
_14 1061 LYNCH, KATIE JR COLUM 53.29
_15 1123 SOLOMON, ILENE SO YALE 53.30
_16 1122 SCHNED, LAURA JR YALE 53.39
_I;_ 1132 PACE, LAUREN JR BROWN 53.40
_18 1146 CHING, KAREN FR  CORNL 53.42
_19 1118 LINCOLN, ANNE FR YALE 53.45



20 1091 ANDERS, JESSIE FR PENN 53.47
_21 1069 WRIGHT, CHRISTINA FR COLUM 53.55
_22 1085 NICHOLLS, LINDSAY SO DART 53.76
_23 1100 MCGLYNN, DEVIN SO PENN 53.83
_24 1159 SHIBATA, YOKO SO CORNL 54.15
_5;_ 1065 REDING, ANNIE SR COLUM 54.16
_26 1147 DIEHL, JULIET FR  CORNL 54.35
_27 1105 SANDERSON, KATY FR  PENN 54.36
_28 1071 BURGAMY, SARAH SR DART 54.50
_29 1160 SHIH, TINA SO CORNL 54.89
_3® 1148 DOMBRADY, HEATHER SO CORNL 55.07
_31 1090 AMICONE, MICHELLE SR PENN 55.20
_32 1153 MARINO, LAUREN SO CORNL 55.30
_33 1101 NESSLER, SARAH FR PENN 55.32
_34 1064 PRIEST, BETH FR  COLUM 55.34
_35 1082 LEAVENS, KARLA FR DART 55.37
_36 1054 DIBLASI, KATIE SO COLUM 55.51
_37 1078 HOLMEN, JENNA SO DART 56.36

38 1104 PENTZ, ADRIANA SO PENN 56.54
_39 1052 BORDONE, LINDSEY FR COLUM 56.79
_39 1089 YOCCO, MIA FR DART 56.79
_41 1092 BRESLIN, SUE FR  PENN 56.80
_42 1072 CROWSON, LAURA FR DART 57.01



Event 17 Women 200 Breast
NCAA "A": x 2:13.74 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 2:17.75 /2000
MEET: # 2:14.27 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia) /1998
POOL: & 2:11.47 J. Johnson /1992
oT:  -—— 2:18.29
uss: - —-———- 2:19.29

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals

1 1033 MACAULAY, JENNY SO PRIN :17.11!
oT 20

2 1018 TODOR, ALEXIS SR HARV :17.36!
oT+ 17

3 1043 SZUMERA, KRISTEN JR PRIN 120.51
16

4 1138 HIATT, KELSEY SO BROWN 120.56
15

5 1001 BAXTER, LIZ SO HARV 120.57
14

6 1129 HUGHES, STEPHANIE SR BROWN 121.04
13

7 1110 COOKE, SUSAN FR YALE 121.32
12

8 1133 WYGONIK, BLYTHE JR BROWN 123.16
11
*x Consolations

9 1029 HOLLAND, CHRISSY FR PRIN 120.24
9

10 1014 0'BEIRNE, RACHAEL FR HARVY :21.55
7

11 1151 GENEVA, SHAYNE SO CORNL :23.01
6

12 1140 PURVIS, MEGHAN SO BROWN 123.24
5

13 1142 BURRIS, CASSIE FR BROWN 123.40
4

14 1162 TAWRESEY, COURTNEY FR CORNL :24.09
3

15 1130 PRESCOTT, MICHAELA SR BROWN :126.18
2

16 1154 MORGAN, GIN SO CORNL :28.74
1
* Bonus Consols

17 1050 BILLINGSLEY, HILLARY FR COLUM 125.13



18 1098 HOLLAND, CATHY JR PENN 2:25.49

19 1086 PELZ, SARAH FR DART 2:28.23
_20 1097 GERMIN, JULIE FR  PENN 2:29.64
_21 1083 LOCKS, SHANNON JR DART 2:30.94
_22 1125 SWINT, ALISON SO YALE 2:31.53
_23 1087 SHERMAN-PRESSER, KALA FR DART 2:32.74
_24 1106 TRAVAGLINI, JEN SO PENN 2:36.10

Event 17 Women 200 Breast
NCAA "A": x 2:13.74 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 2:17.75 /2000
MEET: # 2:14.27 Cristina Teuscher (Columbia) /1998
POOL: & 2:11.47 J. Johnson /1992
or:  -— 2:18.29
uss: - ———— 2:19.29
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 1018 TODOR, ALEXIS SR HARV 2:17.77
oT+ -
2 1033 MACAULAY, JENNY SO0 PRIN 2:18.67
USS- -
3 1129 HUGHES, STEPHANIE SR BROWN 2:19.79
4 1001 BAXTER, LIZ SO0 HARV 2:19.81
5 1110 COOKE, SUSAN FR YALE 2:19.88
6 1138 HIATT, KELSEY SO BROWN 2:20.26
7 1043 SZUMERA, KRISTEN JR PRIN 2:20.27
8 1133 WYGONIK, BLYTHE JR BROWN 2:21.07

9 1029 HOLLAND, CHRISSY FR PRIN 2:21.59



10 1014 0'BEIRNE, RACHAEL FR HARV :121.63
_11 1140 PURVIS, MEGHAN SO BROWN 122.29
_12 1142 BURRIS, CASSIE FR  BROWN 122.64
_13 1162 TAWRESEY, COURTNEY FR CORNL 124.31
_14 1130 PRESCOTT, MICHAELA SR BROWN :124.81
_15 1151 GENEVA, SHAYNE SO CORNL 124.85
_16 1154 MORGAN, GIN SO CORNL :125.55
_I;_ 1050 BILLINGSLEY, HILLARY FR COLUM :125.85
_18 1098 HOLLAND, CATHY JR PENN 126.91
_19 1058 JONCKHEER, LYZ SO COoLuM 129.14
_2® 1163 TOMA, ALINA SR CORNL :130.59
_21 1096 FLETCHER, APRIL SO PENN :30.86
_22 1086 PELZ, SARAH FR DART :30.88
_23 1097 GERMIN, JULIE FR PENN :31.26
_24 1125 SWINT, ALISON SO YALE :32.05
_5;_ 1087 SHERMAN-PRESSER, KALA FR DART 132.92
_26 1083 LOCKS, SHANNON JR DART :133.08
_27 1053 BRESLIN, JULIE JR COLUM :133.88
_28 1106 TRAVAGLINI, JEN SO PENN 134.46
_29 1079 JONES, BERNADETTE FR DART 142.64

Event 18 Women
NCAA "A":

200 Fly

* 1:59.35 /2000



NCAA "B": ! 2:02.93 /2000
MEET: # 1:59.81 Judy Koonstra (Brown) /1999
POOL: & 1:52.99 M.T. Meagher /1981
oT:  —-— 2:02.69
uss: - ——— 2:03.69

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
* Finals

1 1139 KOONSTRA, JUDY SO BROWN
1:59.33%0T 20

2 1135 DANCEVIC, TINKA SO BROWN 102.61!
oT+

3 1055 ECCLESTON, LUCY FR COLUM 103.45
uss

4 1041 SETO, MOLLY FR PRIN 104.51
15

5 1007 GUSTAFSSON, LOVISA FR HARV :04.85
14

6 1028 GOODNER, ALYSON SR PRIN 105.07
13

7 1021 BRANDON, KIRRA JR HARV 105.74
12

8 1120 MULCAHY, SHANNON SR YALE 106.18
11
* Consolations

9 1006 FRASER, ANNA FR HARV 104.90
9

10 1108 BARON, DANIELLE FR YALE 105.85
7

11 1132 PACE, LAUREN JR BROWN 106.12
6

12 1117 KRAUS, HEIDI FR YALE 106.40
5

13 1030 HOLMES, SCHUYLER JR PRIN 106.90
4

14 1010 MACHOREK, SUE SR HARV 106.93
3

15 1027 CURRERI, SHANNON SR PRIN 107.67
2

16 1128 GIBSON, JAIME SR BROWN 108.11
1
* Bonus Consols

17 1080 KOWALSKY, JULIE FR DART :08.69

18 1062 MARDAM-BEY, HANIA FR COLUM :09.29

19 1073 DUCKWORTH, GRET SR DART :09.69



20 1124 SWEET, LISA SR YALE 2:12.18
21 1077 HASSON, JULIE SO DART 2:14.36
22 1157 SCHUMACHER, ASHLEY FR CORNL 2:16.91
Event 18 Women 200 Fly
NCAA "A": x 1:59.35 /2000
NCAA "B": ! 2:02.93 /2000
MEET: # 1:59.81 Judy Koonstra (Brown) /1999
POOL: & 1:52.99 M.T. Meagher
oT:  —-— 2:02.69
uss: - ————— 2:03.69
PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 1139 KOONSTRA, JUDY SO BROWN
1:59.43#0T
2 1055 ECCLESTON, LUCY FR COLUM 2:01.27!
0T+ -
3 1135 DANCEVIC, TINKA SO BROWN 2:02.95
uss -
4 1007 GUSTAFSSON, LOVISA FR HARV 2:04.63
5 1028 GOODNER, ALYSON SR PRIN 2:05.10
6 1021 BRANDON, KIRRA JR HARV 2:05.14
7 1041 SETO, MOLLY FR PRIN 2:05.51
8 1120 MULCAHY, SHANNON SR YALE 2:05.76
9 1108 BARON, DANIELLE FR YALE 2:05.88
10 1006 FRASER, ANNA FR HARV 2:06.27
11 1132 PACE, LAUREN JR BROWN 2:06.43
12 1117 KRAUS, HEIDI FR YALE 2:06.51
13 1010 MACHOREK, SUE SR HARV 2:06.58



14 1027 CURRERI, SHANNON SR PRIN :06.93
_15 1128 GIBSON, JAIME SR BROWN 107.23
_16 1030 HOLMES, SCHUYLER JR PRIN 107.35
_I;_ 1103 PATRIZZI, KATE FR  PENN :08.16
_18 1062 MARDAM-BEY, HANIA FR COLUM :08.55
_19 1015 PELUSE, ANGIE JR HARV :09.55
_2@ 1080 KOWALSKY, JULIE FR DART 109.99
_21 1073 DUCKWORTH, GRET SR DART :10.72
_22 1124 SWEET, LISA SR YALE :10.90
_23 1157 SCHUMACHER, ASHLEY FR  CORNL :13.02
_24 1077 HASSON, JULIE SO DART :14.27
_5;_ 1156 PATTERSON, BROOKE JR CORNL :17.15
_26 1095 DEGER, ANNE SO PENN :19.94
Event 19 Women 3 M Diving
MEET: # 532.60 Erin Lutz (Princeton) /1999
POOL: & 463.40 J. Greene /1988

PL Meet ID Name Yr Team Finals
Points
__I_____IQBZ LUTZ, ERIN JR PRIN 530.25&
2@2 1115 GREGORY, BATES FR YALE 459.65
173 1017 SHIPLEY, ALI JR HARV 453.85



4 1035 MATTISON, KATHERINE SO PRIN 451.40
15

5 1042 STRAMANDI, DANIELLE SO PRIN 449.25
146 1045 WILSON, KRISTY FR PRIN 439.15
137 1013 MCLEAN, CAMILA JR HARV 435.00
128 1037 PEARCY, PAGE SR PRIN 434.30
119 1111 DUNLAP, SHANNON JR YALE 8.00
91@ 1057 FLAX, RACHEL FR COLUM 7.00
711 1040 RASTELLI, TARA JR PRIN 6.00
612 1161 SILVERMAN, ANNE SR CORNL 5.00
513 1150 DUGHI, LISA JR CORNL 4.00
414 1070 BARSKY, EMILY FR DART 3.00
315 1067 SIMS, SHORTY SO COLuM 2.00
j16 1088 WALTER, ELIZABETH JR DART 1.00

Event 20 Women 400 R-Free
NCAA "A": x 3:18.87 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 3:24.83 /2000
MEET: # 3:25.04 Yale /1999
POOL: & 3:19.55 Lindzmier/Williams/Habernigg/W /1981
uss: - ———- 3:34.59
PL Meet ID Name Team Finals
Points
*x Finals
1 3034 BROWN BROWN 3:25.95
uss 40
CHUCK, DAWN-SO HUGHES, S.-SR KOONSTRA, JUDY-SO COWAN,
KATIE-SR
2 3029 YALE YALE 3:27.46
uss 34

SOLOMON, ILENE-SO WOLTER, LINDSAY-SR SCHNED, LAURA-JR  GRANT,
EMILY-SO

3 3005 HARVARD HARV 3:27.74
uss 32

CHOCK, PIA-JR MURPHY, SARAH-SO  FRASER, ANNA-FR MCDOUGALL,



J.-S0

4 3014 COLUMBIA COoLUM 3:27.98
uss 30

REDING, ANNIE-SR  WRIGHT, C.-FR TEUSCHER, C.-SR LYNCH,
KATIE-JR

5 3010 PRINCETON PRIN 3:31.28
uss 28

TAY, YEN-SR KUKLA, VALERIA-SO SETO, MOLLY-FR MACAULAY,
JENNY-SO

6 3024 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 3:34.88

26

ANDERS, JESSIE-FR SANDERSON, KATY-FR FLETCHER, APRIL-SO MCGLYNN,
DEVIN-SO

7 3019 DARTMOUTH DART 3:35.17
24

BURGAMY, SARAH-SR LEAVENS, KARLA-FR KOWALSKY, JULIE-FR NICHOLLS,
L.-SO

8 3039 CORNELL CORNL 3:35.98
22

SHIBATA, YOKO-SO  SHIH, TINA-SO TORNABENE, KARI-SO CHING,
KAREN-FR

Event 20 Women 400 R-Free
NCAA "A": x 3:18.87 /2000

NCAA "B": ! 3:24.83 /2000
MEET: # 3:25.04 Yale /1999
POOL: & 3:19.55 Lindzmier/Williams/Habernigg/W /1981
uss: - ——— 3:34.59
PL Meet ID Name Team Prelims
Points
Prelims
1 3014 COLUMBIA COLUM 3:31.63
uss -

DIBLASI, KATIE-SO TEUSCHER, C.-SR REDING, ANNIE-SR  LYNCH,
KATIE-JR

2 3034 BROWN BROWN 3:32.68
uss -

DRODGE, SUZANNE-SO HAFFNER, L.-SO MOSCA, LAURA-FR HASBANI,
INBAL-FR

3 3029 YALE YALE 3:33.00
uss -

WOLTER, LINDSAY-SR BRADFORD, CATY-FR LINCOLN, ANNE-FR  SCHNED,
LAURA-JR

4 3005 HARVARD HARV 3:33.16
ussS -

CALFEE, CORIE-SR  MCCONNELL, C.-FR  FRASER, ANNA-FR HUMPHRIES,



JANE-FR
5 PRINCETON PRIN 3:37.54
NIELSON, M.-FR CURRERI, S.-SR HOLMES, S.-JR PETRELLA,
J.-S0
6 CORNELL CORNL 3:41.05
NGAN, KELLEE-JR DIEHL, JULIET-FR  MARINO, LAUREN-SO TORNABENE,
KARI-SO
7 PENNSYLVANIA PENN 3:44.65
WALSHAW, PATTY-JR NESSLER, SARAH-FR BRESLIN, SUE-FR COONEY, C.-
SR
8 DARTMOUTH DART 3:50.57
HOLMEN, JENNA-SO YOCCO, MIA-FR CROWSON, LAURA-FR
JULIE-SO
Team Rankings For Events 1 - 20
Women's Ivies 2000 02/24/2000 02/26/2000
Combined
PL ID Team Name-Abbrev
Points
1 502 PRINCETON PRIN 794
2 507 BROWN BROWN 747
3 501 HARVARD HARV
656.50
4 506 YALE YALE
466.50
5 503 COLUMBIA COLUM 336
6 508 CORNELL CORNL 186
7 504 DARTMOUTH DART 149
8 505 PENN PENN 148



